
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date
Recorded= 2017;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201701110000
09530

01/11/2017
08:01:22

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES LEDYARD
LATOYA
FLOYD

Instr
#:20111011000
302070

201701110000
09540

01/11/2017
08:01:51

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES UPTAIN
TIMOTHY J

Instr
#:20111011000
302080

201701110000
09650

01/11/2017
08:30:01

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MCKENZIE
CYNTHIA L

Instr
#:20110627000
186900

201701270000
33600

01/27/2017
01:52:19

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140820000
260210

201702030000
43200

02/03/2017
02:07:12

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS
CYNETHIA

Instr
#:20111011000
302050

201702030000
43220

02/03/2017
02:07:14

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MORRIS
CATHY G

Instr
#:20110707000
196940

201702090000
49580

02/09/2017
03:47:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160322000
091580

201702230000
64400

02/23/2017
03:20:17

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070306000
101740

201702270000
67730

02/27/2017
03:16:48

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES LAFORTY
SHAUN

Instr
#:20120203000
042330

201702270000
67740

02/27/2017
03:16:49

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES STALLINGS
WILLIAM H

Instr
#:20120711000
247720

201704140001
26730

04/14/2017
08:29:06

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140210000
036870

201705040001
55350

05/04/2017
12:56:06

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES JENKINS
KATHY L

Instr
#:20111215000
379840

201705040001
55370

05/04/2017
12:56:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES GARMON
JAMES RAY

Instr
#:20120517000
176420



201705040001
55990

05/04/2017
02:42:36

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20140718000
221140

201707240002
62330

07/24/2017
08:18:55

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160927000
354210

201707240002
62340

07/24/2017
08:18:56

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160927000
354220

201708030002
79950

08/03/2017
08:58:22

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160208000
038800

201708180003
01350

08/18/2017
02:09:02

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES LINDSEY
JOSHUA
RYAN

Instr
#:20131010000
407030

201709080003
27320

09/08/2017
09:13:20

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150717000
243910

201709280003
53940

09/28/2017
01:47:31

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20071213000
562780

201710270003
89290

10/27/2017
08:04:27

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20120726000
269050

201710270003
89310

10/27/2017
08:04:29

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070518000
232240

201711140004
11680

11/14/2017
11:15:14

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20120730000
274570

201711140004
11670

11/14/2017
11:15:13

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20120730000
274560

201712150004
46810

12/15/2017
08:35:17

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20141119000
363680

201712150004
46830

12/15/2017
08:35:19

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150128000
028540



201712150004
46820

12/15/2017
08:35:18

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20141119000
363690

201712150004
46840

12/15/2017
08:35:20

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150128000
028550

201712280004
61630

12/28/2017
01:34:23

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES JONES
JEANNIE C

Instr
#:20120321000
097530

201712280004
61680

12/28/2017
01:36:28

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES SMITH ROY Instr
#:20120507000
159960


