Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 2017:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701110000 09530	01/11/2017 08:01:22	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	LEDYARD LATOYA FLOYD					Instr #:20111011000 302070	
201701110000 09540	01/11/2017 08:01:51	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	UPTAIN TIMOTHY J					Instr #:20111011000 302080	
201701110000 09650	01/11/2017 08:30:01	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKENZIE CYNTHIA L					Instr #:20110627000 186900	
201701270000 33600	01/27/2017 01:52:19	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20140820000 260210	
201702030000 43200	02/03/2017 02:07:12	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS CYNETHIA					Instr #:20111011000 302050	
201702030000 43220	02/03/2017 02:07:14	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	MORRIS CATHY G					Instr #:20110707000 196940	
201702090000 49580	02/09/2017 03:47:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20160322000 091580	
201702230000 64400	02/23/2017 03:20:17	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070306000 101740	
201702270000 67730	02/27/2017 03:16:48	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	LAFORTY SHAUN					Instr #:20120203000 042330	
201702270000 67740	02/27/2017 03:16:49	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	STALLINGS WILLIAM H					Instr #:20120711000 247720	
201704140001 26730	04/14/2017 08:29:06	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20140210000 036870	
201705040001 55350	05/04/2017 12:56:06	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	JENKINS KATHY L					Instr #:20111215000 379840	
201705040001 55370	05/04/2017 12:56:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	GARMON JAMES RAY					Instr #:20120517000 176420	

201705040001 55990	05/04/2017 02:42:36	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK			Instr #:20140718000 221140	
201707240002 62330	07/24/2017 08:18:55	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20160927000 354210	
201707240002 62340	07/24/2017 08:18:56	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20160927000 354220	
201708030002 79950	08/03/2017 08:58:22	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20160208000 038800	
201708180003 01350	08/18/2017 02:09:02	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	LINDSEY JOSHUA RYAN			Instr #:20131010000 407030	
201709080003 27320	09/08/2017 09:13:20	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20150717000 243910	
201709280003 53940	09/28/2017 01:47:31	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20071213000 562780	
201710270003 89290	10/27/2017 08:04:27	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20120726000 269050	
201710270003 89310	10/27/2017 08:04:29	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20070518000 232240	
201711140004 11680	11/14/2017 11:15:14	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20120730000 274570	
201711140004 11670	11/14/2017 11:15:13	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20120730000 274560	
201712150004 46810	12/15/2017 08:35:17	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20141119000 363680	
201712150004 46830	12/15/2017 08:35:19	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20150128000 028540	

201712150004 46820	12/15/2017 08:35:18	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20141119000 363690	
201712150004 46840	12/15/2017 08:35:20	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20150128000 028550	
201712280004 61630	12/28/2017 01:34:23	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES JEANNIE C			Instr #:20120321000 097530	
201712280004 61680	12/28/2017 01:36:28	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH ROY			Instr #:20120507000 159960	